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	李  翌
	普通高等教育本科及以上、学士及以上学位
	会计学、
财务管理
	本科
	会计学
	42.9
	79
	31.6
	74.5
	2
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用

	黎  媛
	普通高等教育本科及以上、学士及以上学位
	经济学、
国民经济管理
	本科
	经济学
	45.9
	84.6
	33.84
	79.74
	1
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用

	万友全
	普通高等教育本科及以上、学士及以上学位
	计算机类
	本科
	计算机科学与技术
	41.7
	79.4
	31.76
	73.46
	1
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用


